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HISTO CUP 2025.
5 - Formel Historic Grobnik 4,168 km

Qualifying 2 15.6.2025. 10:00. .. . .

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:00:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
6 10:12:05.182 1:38.413 36.201 31.131 31.081
(71) NEUHAUSER Josef 7 10:13:44.433 1:39.251 36.912 31.054 31.285
1 10:05:32.487 1:30.625 31.970 29.370 29.285 8 10:15:22.814 1:38.381 36.275 30.975 31.131
2 10:07:00.671 1:28.184 32.174 27.481 28.529 p9 10:17:13.407 1:50.593 37.025 33.909
3 10:08:26.333 1:25.662 31.633 26.864 27.165
4 10:09:51.163 1:24.830 31.229 26.656 26.945 (7) LEDL Giinter
5 10:11:15.262 1:24.099 30.660 26.350 27.089 1 10:06:53.339 1:58.209 45.433 36.338 36.438
p6 10:12:58.817 1:43.555 34.996 31.857 2 10:08:45.612 1:52.273 41.927 36.201 34.145
3 10:10:36.501 1:50.889 41.353 35.386 34.150
(10) KRICHBAUM Thilo 4 10:12:26.615 1:50.114 41.324 35.461 33.329
pl 10:03:40.426 1:33.834 34.709 29.164 5 10:14:15.490 1:48.875 40.794 34.913 33.168
2 10:06:34.583 2:54.157 28.804 28.981 6 10:16:04.669 1:49.179 40.749 35.158 33.272
3 10:08:00.676 1:26.093 31.160 26.870 28.063 7 10:17:54.831 1:50.162 40.482 36.078 33.602
p4 10:09:39.761 1:39.085 34.826 31.854 8 10:19:42.925 1:48.094 40.334 34.817 32.943
. 9 10:21:31.561 1:48.636 40.902 34.840 32.894
(15) POLLINGER Roman p10 10:23:39.451 2:07.890 43.919 39.621
1 10:03:24.622 1:33.248 35.023 29.381 28.844
2 10:04:54.674 1:30.052 32.855 27.979 29.218 (19) ZIMMERMANN Bernhard
3 10:06:24.237 1:29.563 32.900 28.337 28.326 1 10:05:01.868 2:09.574 47.568 40.445 41.561
p4 10:08:01.005 1:36.768 36.231 30.748 2 10:07:08.595 2:06.727 44.622 39.771 42.334
5 10:15:30.937 7:29.932 28.927 28.448 3 10:09:17.354 2:08.759 45.199 40.585 42.975
6 10:17:00.066 1:29.129 32.065 29.026 28.038 p4 10:11:30.518 2:13.164 46.971 41.469
7 10:18:27.758 1:27.692 32.058 27.706 27.928
p8 10:20:08.562 1:40.804 36.602 32.738
(64) PANZENBOCK Georg
1 10:04:16.360 1:31.271 33.421 28.726 29.124
2 10:05:46.092 1:29.732 32.340 28.544 28.848
3 10:07:14.790 1:28.698 31.919 27.854 28.925
4 10:08:45.738 1:30.948 32.109 27.867 30.972
5 10:10:13.952 1:28.214 31.861 27.759 28.594
6 10:11:42.621 1:28.669 32.074 27.701 28.894
7 10:13:10.614 1:27.993 31.696 27.718 28.579
8 10:14:38.640 1:28.026 31.525 27.598 28.903
9 10:16:15.371 1:36.731 33.985 32.434 30.312
10 10:17:46.650 1:31.279 31.635 30.644 29.000
11 10:19:14.794 1:28.144 31.731 27.718 28.695
p12 10:20:52.724 1:37.930 33.154 31.360
(65) NEUMAYER Karl
1 10:02:53.373 2:05.024 1:00.216 32.915 31.893
2 10:04:30.028 1:36.655 36.910 29.806 29.939
3 10:06:02.817 1:32.789 34.182 29.463 29.144
4 10:07:34.356 1:31.539 33.571 28.651 29.317
p5 10:09:27.027 1:52.671 37.516 33.507
(44) RASCHHOFER Norbert
1 10:03:49.211 1:42.330 39.645 31.593 31.092
2 10:05:26.190 1:36.979 35.514 30.713 30.752
3 10:07:02.983 1:36.793 35.035 30.184 31.574
4 10:08:39.602 1:36.619 35.276 31.503 29.840
5 10:10:13.749 1:34.147 34.342 30.170 29.635
p6 10:11:50.667 1:36.918 34.902 30.525
7 10:15:12.942 3:22.275 31.736 29.658
8 10:16:47.407 1:34.465 34.244 30.421 29.800
9 10:18:22.059 1:34.652 34.460 30.319 29.873
10 10:19:56.257 1:34.198 34.153 30.147 29.898
11 10:21:31.649 1:35.392 34.730 30.129 30.533
12 10:23:06.803 1:35.154 34.958 30.171 30.025
13 10:24:41.995 1:35.192 34.485 30.320 30.387
14 10:26:17.115 1:35.120 34.690 30.332 30.098
(35) STURM Giinther
1 10:03:23.472 2:31.390 1:09.857 40.045 41.488
2 10:05:17.490 1:54.018 44.234 35.124 34.660
3 10:07:05.027 1:47.537 37.976 33.024 36.537
4 10:08:46.410 1:41.383 36.501 32.268 32.614
5 10:10:26.769 1:40.359 37.707 31.401 31.251
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